Offene Thiringer Landesmeisterschaften im Finswimming

Wettkampf 5 - 50m Delfinbeine weiblich
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Erfurt, 17.01.2020

Schwimmerin

Zoe Jasmin Kraske
Maline Huttig
Ronja June Zille

Schwimmerin

Lisa Enkelmann
Charlotte Windhausen
Sophia Klar

Heidi Hannemann
Emma Brendel

Luise Fritz

Schwimmerin
Jayda Hentschel
Lindsay Johnson
Friederike Henkel
Sophie Matthes
Lotte Troppschuh
Elena Lukaszeska
Lydia Hoffmann
Lena Maria Pontes

Schwimmerin
Magda Steiniger
Celina Naupold
Adina Abe

Hannah Troppschuh
Emma Till

Marlene Ziindel
Rike Prager

lleen Fabian
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Landestauchsportverband Tharingen e.V.

Verein

TC submarin Po6Rneck
TSC Weimar e.V.
TC submarin P6neck

Verein

TC submarin PoRneck
TC submarin Po6Rneck
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TC Chemie Greiz e.V.
TC submarin PoRneck

Verein
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.
Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TC submarin Pélneck
TC submarin Pélneck
TC fez Berlin

TSG TU limenau 56 e.V.
TSC Weimar e.V.

Verein
SG Finswimming Jena
TC Chemie Greiz e.V.

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

TC submarin P6Rneck
SG Finswimming Jena
TC Harz

Tauchsportclub Erfurt e.V.

SG Finswimming Jena

Meldeergebnis

erzeugt mit "EasyWk" - www.easywk.de

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

Meldezeit

00:00,00
00:00,00
00:00,00

00:49,30
00:47,45
00:45,00
00:46,13
00:49,00
00:00,00

00:42,00
00:40,56
00:40,18
00:38,34
00:38,53
00:40,50
00:41,69
00:42,02

00:36,71
00:35,41
00:34,07
00:30,37
00:32,42
00:34,50
00:36,11
00:38,19
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